
Лист

ЛистИзм. Кол.уч ДатаПодписьNдок.
26

09-2021-1-КМД

Вз
ам

. и
нв

. N
По

дп
ис

ь 
и 

да
та

Ин
в. 

N 
по

дл
.

СПЕЦИФИКАЦИЯ 

№ 
де-
та-
ли 

 Кол-во 

  шт.
 Всех 
 шт.

Одной 
детали 

         Вес, кг  Длина 

     мм 

     

      Сечение 
    Примечание   Марка 

  стали 

8 39.3

39.3Итого:

188 83

15
21

5

15 257

14
4

86

272

23
0

194 78

11
1

42

60

Отв. 23

поз.11 (M1:10)
t10x272x230 С245


	Листы и виды
	л.26  11.dwg-A4 Advance Steel


